
SESSION 
YEAR 

COURSE 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME CREDIT GRADE SPGA CGPA

2019-2020 
MONSOON 

FMC501
FMC506
FMC503
FMC502
FMC504
FMC551
FMC553

COAL AND MINERAL PROCESSING 
FUEL TECHNOLOGY
NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
TRANSPORT PHENOMENA
UNIT OPERATIONS IN EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY
COAL AND MINERAL PROCESSING PRACTICAL
FUEL TECHNOLOGY PRACTICAL

9
9
9
9
9
3
2

B
A+
A
A+
A
A+
A

9.06 9.06

2019-2020 
WINTER 

FMD531
FMO541
FMC509
MEO579
FMC510
FMC555
FMC554

ALTERNATE ENERGY SYSTEMS
CHARACTERIZATION OF MATERIALS
COAL CARBONIZATION TECHNOLOGIES
COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS
PROCESSING OF LIQUID FUELS
COAL PREPARATION PRACTICAL 
MATLAB PRACTICAL 

9
9
9
9
9
2
3

A+
B+
A+
A
A+
A+
A

9.4 9.17333

2020-2021 
MONSOON 

FMC597 THESIS 36 A 9 9.13978
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