



भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान (भारतीय खनि विद्यापीठ), धनबाद
Indian Institute of Technology (Indian School of Mines), Dhanbad
धनबाद / DHANBAD - 826004, भारत / INDIA

GRADE REPORT

Name Ms Nidhi Kushwaha

Program Master Of Technology

Admission No. 19MT0238

Branch Fuel Engineering

SESSION YEAR	COURSE CODE	SUBJECT NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	SPGA	CGPA
2019-2020 MONSOON	FMC501 FMC506 FMC503 FMC502 FMC504 FMC551 FMC553	COAL AND MINERAL PROCESSING FUEL TECHNOLOGY NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TRANSPORT PHENOMENA UNIT OPERATIONS IN EXTRACTIVE METALLURGY COAL AND MINERAL PROCESSING PRACTICAL FUEL TECHNOLOGY PRACTICAL	9 9 9 9 9 3 2	B A+ A A+ A A+ A	9.06	9.06
2019-2020 WINTER	FMD531 FMO541 FMC509 MEO579 FMC510 FMC555 FMC554	ALTERNATE ENERGY SYSTEMS CHARACTERIZATION OF MATERIALS COAL CARBONIZATION TECHNOLOGIES COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS PROCESSING OF LIQUID FUELS COAL PREPARATION PRACTICAL MATLAB PRACTICAL	9 9 9 9 9 2 3	A+ B+ A+ A A+ A+ A	9.4	9.17333
2020-2021 MONSOON	FMC597	THESIS	36	A	9	9.13978

(Signature of the Concerned Authority)

(Digital Signature)